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Documento
5548518-2
5231590-4
5430961-4
5287202-9
5632096-7
5411254-6
5557596-5
5453705-1
5401283-9
5391513-9
5600150-5
5399736-3
5508485-1
5485096-4
5355227-2
5318673-0
5327557-5
5438761-0
5564013-4
5527217-7
5542704-1
5438813-1
5422240-0
5198726-1
5482727-0
5542126-3
5132906-5
5212656-5
5492726-6
5264099-3
5459487-5
5447938-8
5571188-0
5404268-4
5398056-6
5091125-9
5495529-5
5582140-9
5603156-0
5617090-2
5509277-1
5533773-5
5500293-4
5412273-7
5409362-7
5659674-0
5362178-2
5438609-2
5331910-5
5476103-8
5054490-1
5592622-9
5280940-2
5579776-9

Fecha evaluacion: 13/07/2024 09:00:00
Nombre

ALVAREZ ANTUNA INES

ALVAREZ IGARZABAL VALENTINA
ALVEZ CASTRO LUCAS RAMIRO
AMENEIROS ACHARD AGUSTIN
ANDREINI VARGAS FLORENCIA
AQUINES AMADO NATALIA

ARANCIO FARIAS AGUSTIN JULIAN
AROCENA ALGORTA MANUEL APARICIO
ARRIOLA AMARO MATILDE

ARTUCIO SEVERI TIMOTEO JUAN
ASSANDRI PEGAZZANO SOFIA
ATAIDES GULARTE CRISTIAN NAHUEL
BAGURSKAS DENTONE SOFIA
BENTANCUR CAMEJO CAMILA
BIDONDO LACASSY MARTINA BELEN
BOLSI AMARAL MANUELA
BONNECARRERE TANO HOMERO
BULANTI BONICA INES

BURGOS RICO SALVADOR

CALLEJAS RIELO JUAN IGNACIO
CAMARGO PLATAS FACUNDO
CAPOBIANCO CALATRONI PIERINA
CARAVIA AGUIRRE CLARA

CARDOZO PINTOS BRUNO TADEO
CARDOZO SANCHEZ FACUNDO GIULIANO
CARRANZA RAMA TOMAS
CASTELGRANDE GRAFFIGNA CAMILA
CASTELLANOS ALVAREZ GUILLERMO EDUARDO
CASTRO BRANDO ZOE

CASTRO FERNANDEZ MARIA EMILIA
CAYETANO VITUREIRA JUAN MANUEL
CHOCHO RODRIGUEZ IVAN

CIRILLO LAKIEROVICH BRUNO
COLESNIK CAMPBELL DERRICK LUCIANO
COLINA AYALA MILAGROS

CONDE ROBLEDO GIANLUCAS
COSTANTE MARQUEZ NICOLAS
COUSELO MIMBACAS MARCELA
CUADRADO LAROCA LUCAS

CUNA PORTO RODRIGO

CYTRYN MENDEZ JUAN MANUEL

DA FONSECA DEL VALLE PAULA MABEL
DE ARRASCAETA LAVEGA GERMAN

DE CASTRO TERZAGHI MANUEL

DE LEON PEREIRA FRANCO EZEQUIEL
DEFRANCO CARBAJAL MILENA
DEMASI DAMASCO VERONICA IVONNE
DONATO MAZZINI MAURO ANDRES
DOS SANTOS HORNOS JUAN IGNACIO
ECHEVERRIA DE LUCA PAULINA
ESTEVEZ CORTAZAR FRANCO DANIEL
FAGUNDEZ MARQUEZ LUCAS
FERNANDEZ ALEMAN MICAELA
FERNANDEZ CABRERA JUAN IGNACIO
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5630649-8
5452553-3
5449887-9
5405039-4
5118260-7
5415341-7
5206200-8
4675809-3
5489020-1
4951244-4
5160633-6
5546331-0
5558149-5
5344751-2
5498936-9
5105279-7
5456311-7
5396904-9
5307006-0
5319115-3
5488774-5
5566028-7
5439755-0
5554063-7
5103523-2
5429966-9
5440759-9
5422470-9
5406405-8
5483716-0
5396407-7
5196723-7
5394419-0
5481920-3
5575245-0
5489392-4
5481992-4
5480887-0
5566665-1
5508529-7
5399481-6
5465093-2
5466988-4
5187061-6
5516034-0
5484454-7
5486425-8
5573296-5
5556813-0
5509122-2
5063735-0
5391333-5
5503375-5
5384027-7
5380460-7
5513264-0

FERNANDEZ ROMANO LUCRECIA ELISA
FERNANDEZ SARLA JOSEFINA
FERNANDEZ VILLAGRAN FACUNDO MARTIN
FIERRO RAURICH MANUEL

FILIPPONI ROBAINA FRANCO MISAEL
FLEITAS BERMUDEZ MARIA HELENA
FREITAS GARIN AXEL IVAN

GALBONA OTTONELLI JUAN GABRIEL
GALEANO HILL MARIA BELEN

GALIETTA CASTELLANO FRANCISCO
GARCIA MARTINEZ PAULA

GARCIA SCHOPFER MARIA VICTORIA
GARCIA SIEKAVICA DIEGO ANDRES
GARCIA SILVEIRA FEDERICO

GARCIA VEZZOSO FEDERICO

GARRO MUNIZ VICTOR DANIEL
GIMENEZ SUAREZ LUCAS NAHUEL
GONZALEZ BENTANCUR MAXIMILIANO ALEXANDER
GONZALEZ REMUALDI FABIANA
GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ JUAN JOSE
GUASTAVINO GONZALEZ MAXIMO ADRIANO
GUILLEN PEREIRA FEDERICO
GUTIERREZ SILVERA LAUTARO RAFAEL
HINZE FRAGA PEDRO

ISNARDI VAGHETTI SEBASTIAN
KALUZEVICIUS CEBEY DAIVA VICTORIA
LANUSSE BENENCIO JUAN EDUARDO
LARREGUI AYALA TAMARA

LAVAGGI MORENO ROMINA

LAZBAL NEGRONE JUAN MARTIN

LEITES FERREIRA NESTOR MATEO
LOCATELLI MARTINATO FACUNDO DANIEL
LOPEZ SUAREZ JOSEFINA

LOUREIRO GOYENOLA SANTIAGO
LUIZZI CACERES SOFIA SUSANA
MACARI KANCHEFF JOAQUIN

MACHADO CRAIGDALLIE MAURO ISMAEL
MAIANTI FEDERCHUK MATEO
MALDONADO ESTEVEZ AGUSTIN
MARICHAL VELAZQUEZ JOAQUIN
MARTINEZ IGLESIAS ARIEL

MARTINEZ MARTINEZ TOMAS EMILIO
MARTINEZ ROJAS RAFAEL SANTIAGO
MARTINEZ SUAREZ FRANCISCO
MARTINS DORINO TAYNA IVANA

MAYAYO LOSADA NICOLE CONSTANZA
MAYOLA PASSOS FLORENCIA

MELO QUINTANA MARTINA

MENDIONDO SILVEIRA FELIPE

MIRANDA REYES AGUSTIN

MORALES DAVIDE CINTIA DANIELA
MORALES GIUDICI ESTEBAN SEBASTIAN
MORALES SOSA FRANCISCO

MOREIRA SELLANES MARIA EMILIA
MUJICA OLIVERA MATEO

MUNIZ MALOWANY NICOLE YAEL
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5313627-4
5482990-5
5552419-8
5437749-1
5470381-2
5389137-3
5473592-2
5663333-8
5461782-5
5482006-2
5325338-3
4883198-0
5278535-1
5993815-5
5597438-9
5517886-2
4983813-3
4956639-8
5500689-9
5447991-8
6630696-3
5111274-7
5509340-2
5325084-2
5435866-5
5482553-9
5600506-2
5379043-0
5441418-6
5289998-2
5304322-3
5551576-3
5528684-7
4629511-2
5538881-9
5287263-7
5676918-9
5582055-2
5493953-0
5387333-1
5689849-3
6063363-1
5105642-0
5685884-9
5418604-8
5065312-8
5663389-9
5484897-9
5272685-2
5549410-3
5502741-3
5507744-6
6367832-9
5433665-5
5509334-9
5246035-9

NARDI VOLPI FRANCISCO NAHUEL
NAVARRO RUBIO GUADALUPE

NIEVES SILVERA ANGELA SOFIA
OLASCOAGA VAZQUEZ JAVIER
OLIVERA LOPEZ THIAGO

ONETTO FIGARES AGUSTIN

ORONA VANINETTI ROMANO
ORTEGAALVEZ SOFIA

PANIZZA PRIMO VALENTINA

PATRI ALDABALDE MATTEO NUMA
PENA CAMEJO BRUNO

PENA LANGONE ENZO NAHUEL
PERCOVICH GARCIA AGUSTIN
PERDOMO NALERIO IGNACIO SALVADOR
PEREIRA FERNANDEZ DIEDRY LAVIGNE
PEREYRA RAMOS VALENTINA MARIA
PEREZ BENTANCOR TANYA

PEREZ BIANCHI ROMINA PAOLA
PETROCELLI ORLANDO FACUNDO
PIEDRA BUENA NAVA JUAN MANUEL
PINO CASTELLANOS RAUL ALEJANDRO
PIRIZ DE LEON ELIAS LEANDRO
PISANO GONZALEZ MARCO

POCHOLO GUIDO FEDERICO
PORCIUNCULA FONTELA MARIA LARA
PROTO AUSAN MARIA VICTORIA
PUMAR PITTAMIGLIO VICTORIA MILAGROS
RABINO FRIPP VALENTINA

REY KLEINSCHMIDT SANTIAGO
RODRIGUEZ MANCUELLO VICTORIA
ROLANDO GONZALEZ LUCIANO
ROMAY BERMUDEZ FRANCISCO JOSE
ROSAS CANEPA JUAN DIEGO

ROSSI VIGNOLI NICOLA RAUL

ROSTAN REVETRIA NAZARENA

RUA ROA IGNACIO

RUBINO SOSA VICTORIA

SACCO SUAREZ VIVIANA SOFIA
SALDIA MARTINEZ WILMAR DAVID
SANCHEZ CAMIROTTI SEBASTIAN
SCANZIANI GONZALEZ MICHAEL IAN
SIERRA DEVITTA BRUNO ABEL

SILVA SCELZA NATALY ALEXANDRA
SILVEIRA MOREIRA PAULA

SOKOROV VARGAS ALEXIS

SOSA MONTILLA XIMENA

SUAREZ CANTO ADRIAN HENRY
SUAREZ GONZALEZ TAMARA NAIELY
SUAREZ SILVA PEDRO MARTIN
SUAREZ SOUZA AGUSTIN

TANO ALMEIDA MAICOL YSMAEL
TEXEIRA NICKLESON FRANCISCO JOAQUIN
TOCAS ACHA SARA ELISA

TRAPOLINI DEL RIO DIANA

UBAL OYENARD DIEGO NICOLAS
UGALDE BAEZ MARIA STEFANIE
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5457126-9
4904758-4
5328596-0
5058265-4
5278948-2
5553922-6
5421680-1
5617083-3
5427964-1
5422664-4
5445515-4
5497768-1

URRIZA SANTANDER ARANTZA

VALVERDE STEINHARDT MAURO

VAZQUEZ CAMARGO NESTOR SANTIAGO
VELAZQUEZ QUEVEDO ORIANA

VIDAL LUCERO SILVINA

VILLAGRAN SOLDEVILAANTONELLA LAURA
VILLANUEVA MARTINEZ FACUNDO MARTIN
VILLAVERDE FORNE CLARA

VISTA BUDELLI CATALINA

VIVAS MANERA KATALINA

ZIMET LANDECHEA CONSTANZA

ZORRILLA DE SAN MARTIN SAN ROMAN RAFAEL
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